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WIDOW OF FORMER POLITICAL PRISONER

N REGISTRATION FORM N
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The purpose of this form is to identify WIDOWS AND UNMARRIED
CHILDREN of former re-education camp prisoners who died while
being detained in the camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility
for U.S. admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be

established.

WIDOW APPLICANT IN VIETNAM AJC7( T/ DI

v Last Middle First

-5 /6. .

< . - v J - L L
Current Address //{,@/ 15> i p_ 4/%‘7, Cér,,,/yi . 7/5/;,;4 IAL0D @4//_ /1_,/70,4_/
Date of Birth //jaz/ Place of-“Birth

T/

NAME OF FORMER RE-EDUCATION CAMP PRISONER WHO DIED IN THE CAMP_(HUSBAND/
v FATHER)
2207 LA AT

Previous Occupation (before 1975) ,4q;/fEZka;5}£
(Rank & Position)

L

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP -- Dates: From gfzq-To DEATH DATE: 7{%&“5

SPONSOR'S NAME:

Name

Address & Telephone
NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone : Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must do so. '

DATE PREPARED:
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM
Socialist Republic of Viet Nam
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Chiéu cao  Height

f'\_nh va chif ky ngudi mang hd chidu

Photo and signature of the passpoit bearer
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QUI NHON,nghy 20 thang 8 nim 1949l

/( inh_gdi : - BA KHGc MINH THU
- HOI T0 NMHAN oHINZ TRI
PO BOX 5435 ARLING TON
UA-22205-0835 - USA,

qua phu cua Fuu si cuan Hai qufin (chong
t81i dz chet tronﬂ tral hoc t&p cai tao)

/( 1nn thua oé :

T3i ky t2n dudi a8y la Ngd thi Dung,51nh nim 1952
hiZn cu ngu tal £0 16, khu vﬁc 4 phudng Hai Cang thinh pho
Qu1 Nhon - Vlet Nam, Da‘ chi’lian lac thu tin : 357 Lé hong
Phong,thanh pho Qui thn

Tran trong 13m &dn ndy véi tat ca 1ldng kinh trong
kfnh xin by v} lbng nh8n dao ban cho t3i mdt d¥e An GUGc
dinh cu tai Hda K& de xdy ddng cudc song mdl bdi vl tdi
nguyén 1% m3t glao vign (c0n chuc) cua chlnh phi Vi2t Nam
cdng hoa trucc ngay 50-4-1975.Vghe nghlép cua t81 lb.giéo
v1én sau ngdy 0-4-1975 81 13m nghd budn ban whd tai chg
16n Qul Nhdn de muu sinh,

31 x1n dud: phép t¥dng trinh v3i bl vé triong hdp
cua tbl : Ghonp £3i tan LU0 VAN NG sinh nam 1948‘ngUyén 13
Trung uy Hai quén S0 quin 68/701 892 an vi : Chue vu 13
ch1 huy pho cua Pii k1em bao 201 tai PE Gi Qu1 Nhon, ddn vi
cudi chng 13 giang dodn 22 xung phong,KBC 3330 c¥n ot HAL'
qu?n nhi Be,

chong t3i aa bi bét vio ngay 19-6-1975 vy sau do
chét trong Trai hoc tép cai tao vho ngdy 19-7-1975 tai CATob

Dude su thoa thuén gia 2 chinh pha Vi2t Nem vi Hoa
Ky cho nhan nhung ngdci c¢ad ta® qudc dinh cu tal Hoa K¥, T6i
da adde chlnh phu Vi2t Nam_ cho xuat canh ra &i trong di%n ndy
nén i gdl m3t so hd s¢ gom : H3 chieu, giay bao tin dﬂdc
18n danh sach cho ~h1nh phi My kém Jheo IV mang so 298167 cua
da Pai su BANGKDK Thai Land, va glay chdng nh&n chbng chét
trong trai vad thém mdt s6 hlnh 2nh a8 chifug minh,

T8i xin gdi den bY mong bl cen thidp vdi ch 1nh pha
Hoa Ky vi long nh&n dgo xin ban cho 631 mbt ,ddc &n vdl mdt
qua phu dau kh$,T8i hy vong 18i tblnh chu cla’ t8i sdm dddc bY
che chd véi tamdlbnc nhn 31 s&n co,T0i ludn ludn mong s8m
ducc nhan tin tot 1lanh tu ndy b,

“Xin gh3n thinh cam ta 16ng bac ai cha by 43 qusn thm
dén van 48 ndy.Xin trén troug biét on vo han - -

Tr2n trong kinh chdo

-
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Embassy of the United States of America
Bangkok, Thailand

Date: __ /X ey 9/
174

Reference ODP file No. IV- RI8/ED

Dear Sir/Madam:

We received your application for resettlement in the United States. through the Orderly

Departure Program (ODP), and have opened a file on your case. Your case is designated by

the IV-number noted above. Please refer to this IV-number in all communication concerning
your case.

Further processing of your case will not be possible until your name has appeared on a
Vietnamese interview list. You should contact the authorities in your area to arrange for your
_ nameto be included on a list of applicants who can be interviewed by ODP officers. Once your
name has appeared on an interview list, your case will be reviewed to determine whether or not
you are currently eligible for interview. '

Ifypu have relatives in the US who are eli gible to file a visa petition on your behalf, please urge
‘them to do so. Your relatives can contact the nearest office of the Immigration and

. Naturalization Service (INS) for information and the necessary forms.

~ Enclosed you will find general information on ODP. Please do not send any unsolicited
* documents or write to the ODP unless it is to report a change of address. You will be contacted
if any further information is needed.

The United States Orderly Departure Program

End: ODP-A |

0oDP-2
file opene,
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Quinhdn: 25 12. 1935

Q‘u_&l\h Ji ! Ba Gunh ngoc Dung
pheu d’ocm ‘L’J’\uoo chinh F)hu Lién bang Hoaq k'd
po : DOx 5435 ARLIN Ton
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Qua the tui beo dw'); cta'cg'u btk ba 'bwr\ﬁ phcu/-' doan
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THE IMMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION SERVICE
- OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

? . v . s oo
Dear/Kinh gdi [NGC 111 [ 7Y G- i XL /0,7 j__Ais- - -

(ODP applicant/Ten ngubi diing don)

1)[C] We regret we are unable to approve your application for refugee resettlement admission to the United
States. 1

To be resettled in the United States as a refugee, an applicant must meet the statutory definition of
refugee contained ip section 101(a)(42) of the Immigration and Nationality Act (INA), as amended.
Refugee status can he approved only if the applicant establishes a credible claim of persecution or a well-
founded fear of persecution on account of race, religion, nationality, membership in a particular social
group, or political opinion. Additionally, all applicants for refugee status in the United States must
establish that they are not precluded from entry into the United States under other sections of law.

During your interview with an officer of the United States Immigration and Naturalization Service (INS),
your claim to having been persecuted or having a well-founded fear of persecution was reviewed. At that
time, you were given the opportunity to present evidence, documentation, and/or an accumulation of
detail through verba] testimony of the events or circumstances that support your claim of persecution or a
well-founded fear of persecution. After carefully reviewing your account of these events and surrounding
circumstances, it has been determined that you do not qualify for refugee status. :

2)[J You may be eli giblé for Public Interest Parole (see attached letter).

30 We are unable to approve your application for resettlement in the United States under the Public Interest
Parole program because you do not meet the criteria indicated below:

3a)[]] Married sons and daughters (of former re-education camp detainees who are eligible as refugees)
must have approved petitions filed on their behalf, or on behalf of their spouse, by a sibling or
closer relation who is currently residing in the United States, who is willing to pay transportation
costs, and who demonstrates that he/she has the financial ability to support the parolees to ensure
they do not become public charges.

3b)[J Former US government or private company employees who are not eligible for refugee status may
be considered for public interest parole only if they have siblings or closer relations currently
residing in the United States who are willing to pay transportation costs and demonstrate that they
have the financial ability to support the parolees to ensure they do not become public charges.

3c)[J Unmarried children of former US government or private company employees who are approved as

Public Interest Parolees are allowed to accompany their parents to the United States only if the
children are under the age of twenty-one. .

i U G‘)‘ Do /\.»lg&/(,' S’)/WCZAMQJOLJ
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3 INTERVIEZ TEAM

P> A
/ Officer bf the US Inunigratiorand Naturalization Service
Vién’Chiic S3 Di Tnit Nhdp Cu Vd Nhap Tich Hoa Ky

'gdy
AT NIwHE Ciry

INS-1

Applicant Copy ' T e —RefugeePIR denid! (12/92)




1)

2)

3)

SO DI TRU NHAP CU VA NHAP TICH HOA KY

Chuing tbi rdt tiéc chung 15i khong thé chdp thuan ddn xin ti nan tdi dinh cd tai Hoa Ky cua Ong/Ba
dudc.

bé dddc tai dinh cd tai Hoa Ky nhu mot ngdbt ti nan, ngd()t nop dén phai hdi du dinh nghia do ludt phap
qui dmh vé ngd(): ti { nan co trong diéu khoan 101( a)(42) cua Dao Ludt Di Tru Nhap Cu Va Nhdp thh da’
dddc b6 sung sl do.

Dien ti nan chi ¢d thé dudc chdp thudn néu ngdbt nop ddn dia ra nhdng Idt khat bi ngudc dai dang tin
cﬁy, hoac nhung lo 50 bi ngu‘dc dai th(fy ro, vi Iy do chung toc, 16n giao, quoc tich, hoi vién cud nhing ,
nhom ho: hop ddc biét, hoac phat biéu y kten chinh tri. Thém vdo do, nhuhg ngudi nop don xin ti nan o

" Hoa Ky phai ching minh khong bi loai ra khoi su nhap cu/Hoa Ky do nhxlng diéu ludt khdc nia.

Trong khi dudc phong vén boi vién chic S& Di Tru Nhtfp Cd va ¥ Nhdp Tich (INS), nhiing 13i khai ve si’
ngudc dai vd sd Io sd bi nguldc dat thdy ro da diidc duyet xet lai. Ngay lic dJ, Ong/Bd dd co cd hoi dé ’
dig bang chiing, tdi liéu, v nhdng chi tiéf gop nhat qua  16i chdng vé nhdng sul kién, hodc hodn cdnh dé’
bo tiic thém cho 16i khai bi ngndc dai hodc sw'lo sd bi ngulde ddi thdy 3.

Sau khi da duyét xet can thdn su tudng trinh ve “nhing sd kzén va hodn cdnh xung quanh, ching 16i da’
quyét dinh rdhg Ong/Ba khéng hoi du tiéu chuéin fi nan.

Ong/B& du tiéu chudn theo dién Tam Dung Vi Céng Ich (PIP) (coi thdl dinh kém).

Chung to: khong the chap thudn don xin tdi dinh cu’ vao Hoa Ky theo dién Tam Dung Vi'Céng Ich (PIP)
béi vi Ong/Ba khdng hoi d tieu chuan dd dubc chi dan sau day:

3a) Con trai va con gdi da co gia dinh (cua ctlu cai tao vién da dudc chdp thudn la ngdm ti nan) phat
co don xin da duéc chdp thudn do anh em hodc thdn nhdn gadn, hien dang cu ngu tai Hoa Ky nop
bao lanh cho ho hay cho v&/chong ho va thdn nhan ciing ung thuan tra tién di chuyen vd chdng to
rdng ho co kha nang tai chinh dé cdp dudng cho ngudi tam dung ' bdo dam nguidi ndy khong tr5
thanh ganh nang cua xd hOl

3b) Cuu nhén vién cua chmh phu Hoa Ky hodc cac hang tu khong du tiéu chudn 6 nnh trang ti nan co
thé ddoc coi nhd la ngubt tam dung vi cong lCh néu ho co anh em hodc thdn nhan gan hign dang cu
ngu tat Hoa Ky ung thuan tra tien di chuyen vd chuhg 10 rang ho co kha nang tat chinh dé cap
du’dng cho ngubi tfam dung dé bao dam nguoi ndy khong trd thanh ganh nang cua xa ho:

3c) thng ngd()l con doc than cua cuu nhdn vién cua chinh phd Hoa Ky hodc cac hang 1/ da dildc chap
thuan la ngubt tam ‘dung vi'cong ich, chi duoc phep di theo cha me 1di Hoa Ky néu nhung nguét con
niy dudi 21 tuoi.

Please see the reverse for an English translation
(Xin coi ban dich tiéng Anh ¢ mat sau)



THE IMMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION SERVICE
OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Dear/Kinh gdt AGS A7 D(/VG : Iv# 92 - EZ’? /

(ODP apphcan!IT en ngiti JJng don)

1)[J We regret we are uuable to approve your application for refugee reseftlement admission to the United
States.

To be resettled in the United States as a refugee, an applicant must meet the statutory definition of
refugee contained in section 101(a)(42) of the Immigration and Nationality Act (INA), as amended.
Refugee status can be approved only if the applicant establishes a credible" claim of persecution or a well-
founded fear of persecution on account of race, religion, nationality, membership in a particular social
group, or political opinion. Additionally, all applicants for refugee status in the United States must
establish that they are not precluded from entry into the United States under other sections of law.

During your interview with an officer of the United States Immigration and Naturalization Service (INS),
your claim to having been persecuted or having a well-founded fear of persecution was reviewed. At that
time, you were given the opportunity to present evidence, documentatibn. and/or an accumulation of
detail through verbal‘testimony of the events or circumstances that support your claim of persecution or a
well-founded fear of Eersecution. After carefully reviewing your account of these events and surrounding
circumstances, it has been determined that you do not qualify for refugee status.

2)[0 You may be eligible for Public Interest Parole (see attached letter).

3)[0 We are unable to apptrove your application for resettlement in the Uniied States under the Public Interest
Parole program because you do not meet the criteria indicated below:

3a)[] Married sons and daughters (of former re-education camp detainees who are eligible as refugees)
must have approved petitions filed on their behalf, or on behalf of their spouse, by a sibling or
closer relation who is currently residing in the United States, who is willing to pay transportation
costs, and who demonstrates that he/she has the financial ability to support the parolees to ensure
they do not become public charges.

3b)[J Former US govg:mment or private company employees who are not eligible for refugee status may
be considered for public interest parole only if they have siblings or closer relations currently
residing in the United States who are willing to pay transportation costs and demonstrate that they
have the fmancu] ability to support the parolees to ensure they do not ‘become public charges.

3¢0)[d Unmarried chxldren of former US government or private company employem who are approved as

Public Interest Parolees are allowed to accompany their parents to the United States only if the
children are under the age of twenty-one.

2] Mé/ y@//ﬂ/ =

% A

Officer of (e Usmgrauorrﬁd Naturalization Service Date/Ngay
Vién Chile Sd Di Tri Nhdp Cu' Vd Nhap Tich Hoa R$

INS-1
Applicant Copy Refugee/PIP denial (12/92)




1)

2)

3)

SO DI TRU NHAP CU VA NHAP TICH HOA KY

Chung 16i rdt tiéc chung 15i khong thé ’chap thuan ddn xin ti nan tdi dinh cd tai Hoa Ky cua 6ng/Ba
dugc.

Dé dddc tai dinh cd tai Hoa Ky nhu mot ngdbz ti nan, ngdo: nop don phai hoi du dinh nghia do lugt phap
qui dmh vé ngdb; ti i pan co trong diéu khoan 101(a)(42) cud Dao Ludt Di Trit Nnap Ci Va Nhdp T:ch da
didc b6’ sung sda doi.

D;en ti nan Chl co thé dudc chap thuan néu ngubz nop ddn du'a ra nhdng 1i khat bi ngtldc dai Eiang tm
cay, hoac nhdng lo sd bi ngu’dc dai thd‘y ro, vi ly do chung toc, ton gtao. quoc tich, ho; vién cud nhu’ng ,
nhém ho; hop ddc biér, hoac phat biéu y kten chinh i, Thém vdo do, nhuhg ngudi nop don xin ti nan o
Hoa Ky phat ching minh khong bi logi ra khoi sd nhap cuHoa Ky do nhzlng diéu luat khdc nia.

Trong khi dudc phong vén bd: vién chilc S& Di Tru Nhtfp CzI Va Nhﬂp Tich (INS), nhdng 16i khai ve s’
ngudc dai vd s lo s bi ngudc dai thdy ro da dbc duyet xet lai. Ngav liic d6, Ong/Bd dé co cd hoi de ’
dila bang chdng, 1ai lteu vd nhing chi tiéf gdp nhat qua  16i chlfng vé nhdng su kién, hodc hoan cdnh dé’
b6 tic thém cho 10i khai bi ngnde dai hoac su'lo sd bi ngude ddi thdy ro.

Sau khi da duyét xet can thdn su tudng trinh ve “nhdng sil kté’n va hoan canh xung quanh, ching t0i da’
quyét dinh rétng Ong/Ba khdng hdi dii tiéu chuin tinan.

éng/Ba du tiéu chudn theo dien Tam Dung Vi‘ Céng Ich (PIP) (coi thid dinh kém).

Chung to; khong the chap thudn don xin tdi dinh cu’ vao Hoa Ky theo dién Tam Dung Vi'Céng Ich (PIP)
bbz vi Ong/Bd khong ho: dii tieu chudn da dubc chi dan sau day:

3a) Con trai va con gai da co gia dinh (cua ciu cai tao vién da dudc chap thuan la nguoz ti nan) phat
co don xin da dudc chdp thudn do anh em hodc thdn nhdn gan, hien Jang cid ngu tai Hoa Ky y nop
bao lanh cho ho hay cho vd/chong ho vd than nhdn ciing ung lhudn tra tién di chuyen vd chdng to
rdng ho co kha nang 1di chinh dé cap dudng cho ngudi tam dung 'dé bdo dam ngiidi ndy khong tr3
thdnh ganh nang cua xa hoi.

3b) Cuu nhén vién cua chmh phu Hoa Ky hodc cac hang tu’ khong du tieu chudn 8 tmh trang ti nan co
the duoc coi nhd la ngdbl tam dung vi cong lCh néu ho co anh em hoac than nhan gan hzen dang cu
ngu taz Hoa Ky ung thuan tra tiéh di chuyen vd chdng 10 rang ho co kha nang taz chinh dé cap
du‘dng cho ngubi fam dung de bao dam nguoi ndy khong trd thanh ganh nang cua xa ho;

3c) thng ngu()z con doc than cua cdu nhan vién cua chinh phu Hoa K y hodc cac hang 1/’ da dioc chap
lhuan la ngdbl tam dung vi cong ich, chi duoc phep di theo cha me 16i Hoa Ky néu nhung nguéz con
ndy dudi 21 tugi.

Please see the reverse for an English translation
(Xin coi ban dich tieng Anh d mat sau)
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GIAY PHEP KET HON | 1

- (Hudn- “Thi 58’ 650 — 403 ngdy 27-01-1972)

I - PHAN DANH CHO QUAN NHAN XIN KET-HON : BON XIN KET-HON

L -"C&p-bac, Binh ngach, Ho tén qu&n nhén xin k&t-hén : 2.« S8 quén vd Ddn-vi :
'I’runs Uy/CLQ/TB LUY-VAR=KO 66A701,852 Ciang-Domn 22 Xung-Fhong,
3.- Ngdy, nét sanh : 02/03/19#'8’%4‘”"%" + . 4, - GIo-cénh : Don-Than

5. Ho tén cho ne s Ong LUT-CHUT va BA mm.u.m-cﬂnm.

6.- I(-Io 18 vl hon ﬂw WOTHI‘DWG {1 7.- Ng_hé‘-nthép : foiaTro.
a1 sach « 041171952, Thm~ -
8,4 Ngay, n .Sﬂﬂ 04/ [95 sThug=Thien 9°. Gia-cénh :- Doa=Than,

10. - {—Jlo«chl’ So-nha 36/518,Ducng Bach-Dang Gui-Bhon,Phuong Trung -Tu,Qui-Hhon.

1. Ho tén cha Tng v!\HSH thé wm):' Ong FI0-HAT va BA YO-'J.‘KI.DU

12. CAM-KET -
Tox xin cam-ket hoag toan chm trdch nhxém néu vx-pham chéu 12 Luat Gxa—dmh (1) va trong triche how

ngudi phéi-nghu cda tdi 1a cd ( RGO-TEI-DU;{G— trong théi gian chung séng
vdi-t6i cé nhung hoat-déng phudng hal d&n an-ninh Ou6c-g1a hay hanh nhung nghé cé thé tam t&h thudng dén danh-
c

dd QLVNCH (Dxéu 191 Sc-luft 13/ CT/LPQG/SL ngdy 20.10.64 bit bude ngfdi vg- quin-nhan phdi ty bd nghé
cla mmh néu nghe nay xét cb phddng hai'cho thanh danh cia Quén-Déiy

ya
. 0 ; 14.- Calf ky cda quén. ,
13, -Lam tal KBC. 3330 ,ngay 27 theng 12/1974 bl kEbhGn | . (///H(//ﬂ///)\

‘IL - QUYET-DINH cus sidh cHUC THAM cUYEN 58 ] 4o p /TRy T/ ST /AT /N
. . I ‘ - £

15, Cﬁ’n-hﬁc Ho t&n, Cm’!c-vu ciia gi(ﬂ-cm'rc tham quyh : oy s _
Thist Taoms BCUGEN AN TRAXG

Chép fhudn vd luu-y quén. nhén dude phép. ke.-hon . . TTN g Fho Nhan Viem

a/- Quyet-Dinh cho phep k&t-hdn nady chx cd gla-tn trong pham v1 OLVNCH va co hxeu-luc trong vong 6 thang
k& td ngay ban hanh. Qua thdi han nay dudng-sy phél xin trin han hay huy b3.

b/- Ngoai nhifng hinh phat vé Quén-ky, néu vi-pham Hufh.Thi s& 650 — 403 ngay 27.01.1972 dudng-su cdn
cd thé bx tmy-to tm’csc phap-luét chxeu theo Séc-luat 15/ 64 ngay 23.7.64. _
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" 1 BO TU-PHAP VIBT - NAM  CONG - HOA
s& | §Us PHAP -~ -

' fRUNG - PHAN
TOA" ‘—i | Chwng Thw Thé-vi Khai-sinh
~7-80--THAM -HUE
Ss_ari3. Coa . HEQ_IB:II ]11110 SO
, Ngéy 27.10,6I
Nim m8t ngin chin trim __ SAT] MITOT MOT thing 10
ngdy 27 hoi IO gior. '
: Trudc mit ching t8i 13 TRAN PAI KHAM CHANH AN
; TOA SO THAM HUE . ngdi tai Vin- phbng
,}‘ cé Ong, TRAN_A_KI_ﬂ MAI Luc-sir gidp viéc. .
; o C6 PEN TRINH DIEN:
| 0 __ NGO HAI (ngudi dirng xin)_ _ 3g _tudi,
nghe¢ THO GIAY trd tai KHU I THI XA QUI NHON
} cin cweéc 8 22A000964 -
fp i DA NANG _ nedv. o 27.10.1960
Vi cic nhin ching ctta dvong sy 13:
1m0 NG TRINH 43 tudi,
* nght CONG CHUG witai_ BOI THANH
i — fr ________ cin cwde 6 ISAQ_QIQE_‘___
cfp tai HUONG TRA ngdy 26,9.55
T 0 ... NGO KE 49 wbi,
nghe¢ = LAM THUE trd tai ~_BOI THANH
. cincubcss  12A0I49
cip tai HUONG TRA ngdy I1,10.55
570, 'HO,.¥AN KY. e G tudi
nght LAM CHI T trd tgi  BOI THANH
: . cincwdcsd  g5AQ0054
cfp i - HUONG TRA  ~  ngdy 26,94 55

Sau Hu d1 nghe doc cic dlcu 12 hién hanh vé t8i man khai hé tich d&i véi ngu'én
dirng xin, v& t8i nguy chirng d3i v&i clc nhin chung, nhing ngu-bri sau n&y dg tuyén
th¢ vi x4t nhin 1&i khai cfia ngudi du'ng xm r&ng .

e NGO _THI IUNG - __ » con __m_____(tran hay gai)

' Qu6c t|ch VIET NAM - .
sinh ngdy  BON_ o théng MUOI MOT

tai ling _BOI THANH _HUONG. TRA THUA* “L‘HIEN

13 con cda 6 NGO HAI LB
vd Bi VO THI IU ‘yq GI‘IA-NI}T_;,-_I (chinh thtr)
‘ 1 4;"1:': l.b "

R “ oo "'/
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Ngudi démg xin khai thdm rdng hi¢n khdng thé xin sao lyc; Jdm sinh

'cdia NGO THI IUNG dwge W 18 s he tich nm\s,ah,

quin cia y CHUA TAI LAP

B&i viy chu-n'g tdi cin-cir theo 1&i khai trdn vd chidu cic didu 47- 48 |
H. V. HQ- - LUAT, 13p chirng - thye th€ - vl khai - sinh ndy cdp cho du'o'ng-
sy d¢ tdy nghi x@ dung

Nhirng nhidn chirng vi ngd‘bx du'ng xin c6 ky tdn véi ching t8i v3 Ong
Luc - s¢ sau khi nghc doc lai.

Lyc - Sy ' : .~ GHANH AN
TRAN KIEM MAI '.ERAN DATI KHAM

L !
Nhitng ngudi: chimg Ngudi dirng xin !
-1y NGO TRINH | NGO HAI ;
) NGO KE._ 8
3) HO VAN KY )
Trwbe by toi  HUB_
e e Ngdy 28 thing IO nim I96I
Quydn_ 42 ty_23 8 1398
Thau - 60300
Yy anid
budnes a7 CHU SU
: 1 1 KHOA HUAN
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Trwéc mit chGng toi
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CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIKT NAM

oc Lap - Ty Do Hanh Phuc
..w--—gg---g---co oooo--.-n?x.‘l-u-r-r:c.-co

Qui Nhon,ngay 01 thang 9 n#m 1994

o fnh g1 + - ONG GIAm DOC 8 TU PHAP TINH BINH DINH

Dong kfnh gdi t - QI CO QUAN HOU TRACH,
-8~

:l ) ON xIn xAC NHAN VIfiC KT HON
( Gitia NGB THI DUNG va LW VEN NO "chgt® )

Kfnh thua qui ong,
Toi ky ten dudi day la NGB THI DUNG, siph nim 1952,
Hign cu ngy tai to 16 ,khu vyc 4, phuong Hai Cang,thanh pho Gui-
Nhon; t{nh Binh D{nh.

/

Tran tigng lam don nay de trinh len qui co quan
cla S& Tu phap tinh Binh Dnh, tham tra xac nhan cho toi mot vige

nhy sau 3

Ibi xin tuong trinh vai qui co quap, truoc nim 1975
toi da ket hon cung voi ong Luwu V!n No,sinh nga) 02/3/1948 tal
phuong Lac Dgo,Phan Thiet trong bien co chien tranh gia) to hon
thu cla vg ¢hong toi do chong o3 1a Luu Vin NG cat glu,

X Chong toi la mqt sI quan cla chfhh phi Vigt Nam =
CQng Hoa truoc nir 1975 nen ngay_19/6/1975 chong toi da b} b&t
di cai tgo tai trpd Ca Tot va ngay 19/7/1975 da ¢het trong trai
cal tgo thuge tinh Thuan Hai.

Nen giayhto hon thu khong con nua ,phung toan bg ho
so lien quen giua chong to1 va tol Ban c3i tpo trpl giam con
1lwu qu,nan co giay chung tu bdo cho toi.

J TruOc boi canh chien tranh that lgc giay ta nen
chxnﬁ quyen dja phuong da cap 1ai giay the vi hon thu cho toi
la nguoi qua phq clua nguoi chong bat hanh da chat trond trpd
cal tgo Ca Tbt. e

Kfnh thua qui co quen,

i Tol dugc mpt fc an,thoa thugn giua hat chinh phd
Hoa Ky va‘Vigt Nam cho dign qua phg duge d}nh cu tgi Hoa Ky, sau
khi phong van ‘xong thi phai doan My tu choi boi 1y do. 3

Khong thua nhgn giay the vi chung nhgn ket hon cia
toi la aing sy that,

Toi xin d; don nay.tzinh len qui co_quan co tham
'quyen,nhan danh phap luat can thigp va chung nhan cho t5i la
aing sy that.

.To1 mong mdi loi thinh cau cla to4 sedugc chap thuan

xin chan thanh cam tp Qii co quan, ‘
lguoi lam : ?2

NG§_THI_DUNG
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4673
SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIRTNAM
Independence - Freedom - Happiness

Cuinhon,Olst September,1994

Submit to .t - Director of .The Justice Sertice of Binhdinh
Province,

- And to Whom it may concern,

' APPLICATION FCR CONFIRMATION OF MARRIAGE
(Between NGO THI DUNG and LUU VAN NO "Deceased" )

Dear Sirs,

I the undersigned,NGC THI .DUNG,born in 1952, residing at
To 16,Khu vuc 4,Hai Cang Quarter,Cuinhon City,BinhDinh Province,

) sincerely make up this application and submit it
to The Justice Service of BinhDinh Province for verifying and _
certifying on my case as follows :

I should like to report it to you that before 1975,1 got
married with Mr. LUU VAN NO,bomn on March 2nd,1948 at Lac Dno
Quarter,Pha? Thiet.In the major changes of the war,our documents
of marriage'were kept by my husband,LUU VAN 1O,

My husband was an officer of Republic of Vietnam before
1975 consequently he was under arrest for re-gducating at the
Ca Tot camps and he was deceased in the re-education camps of
Thuan Hal Province,

Thus, the papers of marrlage were no: more,but the Bonrd
" of re-education camps is still keeping up the whole of our
concerned file between my husband and me, therefrom his certifi-
cate of death was sent to me,

und,documents  lost, therefore the
ztha ertificate of marriage instead
w having p unlucky husband ,
~educfthon. Campe;- - .
\u\u“a‘a ”», ‘\__“;M D — F g
1 have been givVen a favour ,negotiated ‘betwdsii"the two
governments,US and Vietnam for the category.of widow to be
settled dowph in US,but after interviewing,I-was refused for

immigrationiby the following reason @

Before the wa
local government re-
of the Original to
who, was, decpqsed 1n'>

'1“

My proper certificate of marriage instead of the Original
was glven no accqtauce.

I should like to submit this app11C1t10n to the competent:
office,on behalf of the law intervening and. certifying for my
situation 1q true,

I hgpe that my appeal will be propeily accepted,
Thanking you in anticipation with all my best sincerity,

Yours Sincerely,

NGO THI DUNG




- 02 -
CONFIRMATION

I the undersigned, NGUYEN VAN NGOC Vice Director of The
Justice Service of BinhDinh Province,verified NGO THI MUNG's

Life-story récord who is a true wife of Mr,LUU VAN NO, According
to the documents of Civil Status in storage and regulation of
the Vietnamese Law that The People's Committee of the (uarter,
Commune tﬁat has a competence to issue the Certificate of
Marriage instead of the Original to the pérson concerned,if the

Original was lost,

"The Justice Service is the Office that manages the Civil
status at the provincial level,confirming the Certificate of
Marriage instead of the Original.The People's Committee of The
Hai Cang Gu~nrter,Cuinhon City,Binhdinh Province that granted
the one to Mrs,NGO THI TUNG being in compliance with the Lan,

Thice day ‘of Olst ertpmber 1994

The Justice Service of Binhdinh Province
For Director
M= Vice Director,

& (signed and sealed)
. NQUYEN VAN NGOC
TRANSLATOR Phonq conq chung tinh Bmh Dinh
: f nc nhnn chu ky bnn cla on'] :
[C,{ . Ho vVin Bong 11 dunq su that.
E { Guinhon,ngay 257 2 /1994

0 nc cmmc VIEN




Tl’NF BINH DINH CONG POA XA ROI CHU NGRIA VIET NAM 86‘3 02

THANR PHO QUY NHON DOC LAP - TU DO - FANH PRIC  Quyen sd: O1
p}wno RKI CANG ---coowoo -----

d ., 14y ok vi criNe NHRN xﬁT HON

S
OY BAN NHAN DAN PHUONG RAI cina,
(rrfch 1c ban chinh ching thy két hon)
Cap thé vi chig nhgnket hon
Cho bag NGO TH[ DUNG va LUU VXN NG
Theo ban khai danh dy cuo bas NGO TH[ DUNG

va cao nhan ching co ten dudt day 48 1sn 1ugt khai va bao dam dung
sy thgt 101 khal bao cua winh trude co quan ohinh quyen cap Phuong.

s Nhn ohing thi nhat ¢ Rhan ching thi hal
o va téni V6 Vin Thanh

- Ro va tom Nguyen V&n Thye

- 8inh ngayl 06 - 6 - 1930 8inh ngay: 24 - 2 - 1920

- 'rmdng tru: To 16 khu v;fu b 'rhttdng tru: !6 12 khu vyfe 3
Ph\!dng Hat cang,'rhanh phd Quy Nhon Phddng Fat cang, TP. .Quy Nhon

- 50 CMND3 210172k17 - 86 CMND: 210172580
- cd quan caps Ty Cong an Nghla Binh - Cd quan oapt Ty Cong an NB,
- ngay,thang,num: 20 - 5 - 1978 - Ngay, thang,néms 23 - 5 - 1978

; : e NHjy BT piCH THIL RWNG
' ong, ba ¢6 ten dwil d&ay

A

Ho, tén chongz LU VAN KO t Ho, ten ¥y Na0 THI DUNG
8inh ngay $ 02 -3 - 194 $ 8inh ngay: Ok - 11 - 1952

——————

T{nh Binh Thugn Hue
Roi thmm; tru: Lac Ppo = Phon ¢ Noi thttdng trul To 16 khu vio b
Thidt T{nh Blnh Thugn s Phtldng Hal cang, TP. Quy Nhon

Nghe nghlep t 8y quan :.Nghe nghi,p: Giao vieén
_D'én too t Kinh s Dan toe t Kinh

Quoo tjech : Vigt Nom s Quoo tich : Vigt Nam
§6CMND @ ¢ 80 CMND ¢t 210172398

P3 lam thi tyc ding ky k@t hon tot Phong Fal Cang vao ngey 20
thang 12 n¥m 1973 ./=-

Ngay 09 thang 5 n&m 1992
Uy BAN NHAN DEN PRUONG HAI CANG

STENG & wT. cuu TICH
. 3 PI\O CHU TI’(‘H

Queé quan t Lgc Pge - Phan Thist: Qué quan 3 Boi Thanh - Thia thlon ;
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Vy Van Nguyen

June 21, 1995

Orderly Departure Program
127 Sathomn Tai Road
Bangkok 10120
THAILAND

RE: Requesting another Interview for Mrs. Ngo, Dung Thli
List# H32-72
Reference ODP file no. 288167

Dear Whom This May Concem:

I'm Vy Van Nguyen bomn in 1949 at Hue, Vietnam. I'm a permanent U.S.
resident and my Alien Registration Number is A-073269566. Before 1975, | was a
lieutenant in the South Vietnam Navy.

I hereby would like to confirm that Mrs. Ngo, Dung Thi was the legal wife of Mr.
Luu, No Van, deceased on July 19, 1975 in concentration camp. Their marriage license
has the number 1168/TTM/TQT/NSF/HTP/KH signed on December 27, 1974. | indeed
did attend their wedding ceremony. Mrs. Ngo was interviewed on August 22, 1994.
However, she was denied immigration to the United States because she could not find
her marriage license at that time. Now | have found the necessary documents to verify
that Mrs. Ngo is the legal wife of Mr. Luu.

Thus, | would like to request that ODP would review the file of Mrs. Ngo upon
receiving these documents and grant her another interview in the near future. Thank
you very much for your considerations.

Sincerely,
\}\1 W/)\A—(. |c\,\/

Vy Van Nguyen
Enclosures:

“** Marriage license
*** Photos



(zlr  ocF L 1775

. A' | ) A
Giry Xac Aphe
—— TN A /\“ AW
e ke /\ngf&')‘v Sk & e
) RS '(4‘4/ nlvl;\- /?Pz I}f’ DVTG S i~ )\4,“ 17§52 —/e C Thel /7\((7\_
com [}r\é, =0 Hacpl VO Hhi 2 (O ks e é,; VAR Rhaevede 4.
l;’l ‘ —He* Cﬁ"‘l\?‘,- fP/\,_) CQ\.-.;{-- AR - Co (Fxcl\a 2 Lt VEA k’LL

Sl Peron [THY e )D/\—-rm 77\4':}'" ~7u11¢-—? (< }Rz.—,/ﬁ— ‘u# He Qu—-:;\,.

"{"\L&C“ W—Dﬂ"‘f’*r ‘2‘1 )LLU\—;" //\L’\7 ——-C’(l-c/r‘n L’- ¢ L ef A?N\((\J ifex -
\f? Stee v HT7S (7" 72-/—\. 77(/\7<<<' ’éb—" v Az "’\"f‘ e J‘/ﬂ;

1 //Qa,cm dgzy (f yom Ateee Hv\ "/b vz Ba Agl s /\""7' St MeF /\en

Id
Ve )7.4' 'r‘l\ /773 = ‘/1\/ \\A /))\_._, (\u L’\_‘r\, - /J'?J'.‘: v /‘(h{._,' o 7|_kff_

~

25“1« che /-;/\4,» - BTIY /QLL/LL’H e Se fi on LMk Arermy.
mlu(, Aen Lx n’ el P’ Wase Sinte den cmlo AE (’47v e R -
;/)\to phcn Shec ceeen /fm“;j Vieelk Aqns M a /<h<:v Kot Ac;» TR
,ﬂu Ml ko </\4F(ch R 3rade eﬁan_ Rt R

L TE i xme pfein L AT A e efis & ek AR ey BoT
. _

— ——

.. - / - ~ r X > . A . .
. Jo Moo chenrs Adman 7’2’-‘1{'\\ Aach VAIC T 11T (._,?_, Ser-. Al
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